Mon 03Mar2025
Tue 04Mar2025
Wed 05Mar2025
Thu 06Mar2025
Fri 07Mar2025
Sat 08Mar2025
Sun 09Mar2025
Mon 10Mar2025
Tue 11Mar2025
Wed 12Mar2025

BRIDGE ON BOARD!
WINE & BRIDGE CRUISE 03 —12 MAR 2025

Sydney, Australia
Cruising - - -
Hobart, Australia

Cruising - - -
Kangaroo Isl (penneshaw),aus
Adelaide, Australia

Cruising - - -
Melbourne, Australia

Cruising - - -

Sydney, Australia

6:45 PM
1.00 PM
8:00 AM
1.00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
1.00 PM
8:00 AM
1.00 PM
6:30 AM

4.00 PM
6:00 PM
4.00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
4.00 PM
6:00 PM
4.00 PM

Boarding

Bridge
Docked
Bridge
Tendered
Docked
Bridge
Docked
Bridge

Departure

Bridge On board is a fusion of luxury travel and the strategic challenge of bridge!
Enthusiasts and experts alike coming together for a unique experience. Picture elegant
dining, breathtaking views from the ship's deck, and bridge sessions. It a delightful
blend of relaxation and mental stimulation.

From $2999.00 pp twin share. Includes all food , activities on board and ex-

clusive duplicate bridge sessions on most days.

Bookings call 0404083913 for prices and availability, conditions apply !

www.helanektours.com ABN: 55294079115 Email: helanektours@gmail.com Ph: 0404083913



