## **BRIDGE ON BOARD!**

## WINE & BRIDGE CRUISE 03 –12 MAR 2025



Mon 03Mar2025	Sydney, Australia -	6:45 PM		Boarding
Tue 04Mar2025	Cruising	1.00 PM	4.00 PM	Bridge
Wed 05Mar2025	Hobart, Australia	8:00 AM	6:00 PM	Docked
Thu 06Mar2025	Cruising	1.00 PM	4.00 PM	Bridge
Fri 07Mar2025	Kangaroo Isl (penneshaw),aus	8:00 AM	6:00 PM	Tendered
Sat 08Mar2025	Adelaide, Australia	8:00 AM	8:00 PM	Docked
Sun 09Mar2025	Cruising	1.00 PM	4.00 PM	Bridge
Mon 10Mar2025	Melbourne, Australia	8:00 AM	6:00 PM	Docked
Tue 11Mar2025	Cruising	1.00 PM	4.00 PM	Bridge
Wed 12Mar2025	Sydney, Australia	6:30 AM	-	Departure

**Bridge On board** is a fusion of luxury travel and the strategic challenge of bridge! Enthusiasts and experts alike coming together for a unique experience. Picture elegant dining, breathtaking views from the ship's deck, and bridge sessions. It a delightful blend of relaxation and mental stimulation.

From \$2999.00 pp twin share. Includes all food, activities on board and exclusive duplicate bridge sessions on most days.

Bookings call 0404083913 for prices and availability, conditions apply!

www.helanektours.com ABN: 55294079115 Email: helanektours@gmail.com Ph: 0404083913